Genesys™ Family
GenH 750W Half Rack
Gen1U 750/1500W Full Rack
Gen2U 3.3/5kW
Programmable DC Power Supplies
2.4kW in 1U
Built in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Advanced Parallel Operation

Models 2.4kW
Power Supply Identification / Accessories
How to order
GEN
Serie
s
Nam
e
8
Output
Voltage
(0 ~ 8V
- 300
Output
Current
(0 ~30 0A)
-
Also available, Genesys™
1U Half Rack 750W
1U full Rack
750W/1500W/2400W
2U full Rack 3300W/5000W
Model Output
Voltage
VDC
0~8V
0~10V
0~16V
0~20V
0~30V
0~40V
Output
Current
( A )
0~300
0~240
0~150
0~120
0~80
0~60
Outpu
t
Power
( W )
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
GEN 8-300
GEN 10-240
GEN 16-150
GEN 20-120
GEN 30-80
GEN 40-60
Factory option
RS-232/RS-485 Interface built-in Standard
GPIB Interface
P/N
-
IEEE
Voltage Programming Isolated Analog Interface IS510
Current Programming Isolated Analog Interface IS420
LANLAN Interface (Complies with Class C)
Factory Options:
Option: IEEE